VI Eliminacja Mig¢dzynarodowych
Wyscigowych Samochodowych Mistrzostw Polski

LISTA STARTOWA

12 - 13 pazdziernika 1991

Tor "POZNAN"



O e N e T e G e e )
WO bW = OO0

X2 coislioh et (g

S0) FARON ks ) LD

161
162
163
164
165

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
71
12
73
74
75
76
79
80
84
87
94

Lista Startowa

Zag6rski Tomasz
Serbin Matgorzata
Wiertlewski Marcin
Lewandowski Sebastian
Bobrowski Zdzistaw
Kiys Piotr

Mickiewicz Pawet
Rathe Jacek

Grabowski Piotr

Cotloszyniski Wojciech
Krukowski Tomasz
Weglarz Andrzej
Skudio Antoni
Tuszyrski Adam
Czarmnocki Zbigniew
Stelmach Mariusz
Mréwczynski Waldemar
Bednarek Piotr
Krausyk Tomasz
Gawroriski Krzysztof
Jankowski Wojciech
Tyras Grzegorz
Dabrowski Tomasz
KopczyriskiAndrzej
Strézyk Dariusz
Nartowski Piotr
Chmielecki Stefan
Wisniewski Rajmund

Klasa N 1

F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p

Klasa A 1

F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p

A. Wielkopolski
A.Szczeciriski
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Rzemieslnik W-wa
A. Czestochowski
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Rzemies§lnik W-wa
Rzemieslnik W-wa
RzemieSlnik W-wa

RzemiesSlnik W-wa
Kielecki

Stalowa Wola
Slaski

Rzemie$ Inik W-wa
Rzemie$inik W-wa
Stalowa Wola
Wielkopolski
Rainbow 1.6dZ
Rainbow ¥6dZ
Rzemie$ Inik W-wa
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Czestochowski
Rzemies§lnik W-wa
Rainbow 16dZ
Kielecki
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Rainbowk.6dZ
Wielkopolski
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101
102
103
104
108
118
120

Mandera Henryk
Jasklowski Tomasz
Fiedor Stanistaw
Baran Grzegorz
Ptak Andrzej

Fedorowicz Krzysztof

Sawka Michat
Krukowski Tomasz
Czarnocki Zbigniew

Gawrorski Krzysztof

Mandera Henryk
Jasktowski Tomasz
Fiodor Stanistaw
Baran Grzegorz
Ptak Andrzej

Cotoszyniski Wojciech

Zajac Zygmunt

Mréwczyrski Waldemar
Szwagierczak Zbigniew

Piotrowski Pawet
Grynhoff Leszek
Chojnacki Jacek
Mokiejewski Roman
Gil Michat

Zatorski Wojciech
Lewek Grzegorz

Klasa A 2

Suzuki
Suzuki
Lada
Suzuki
Lada
Suzuki
Suzuki
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p

Klasa A 3

Suzuki
Suzuki
Lada

Suzuki
Lada

Suzuki
Honda

KlasaCH 1

F-126p
F - 126p Honda
F - 126p Honda
F - 126p Honda
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p
F-126p

Wielkopolski
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Rzemies_lnik W-wa
Rzemies§lnik W-wa
Szczecinski
RzemieSlnik W-wa
Czestochowski
Kielecki
Rzemie$lnik W-wa
Rzemie$lnik W-wa

Wielkopolski
RzemieS§lnik W-wa
Rzemie§lnik W-wa
Rzemies§lnik W-wa
Szczecinski
Rzemies§lnik W-wa
Wielkopolski

Wielkopolski
Wielkopolski
Wielkopolski
Wielkopolski
Rzemieslnik W-wa
Dolnoslaski
Kielecki

Kielecki
Wielkopolski
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132
135
137
138
139
145
146
147
148
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31
32
33
34
35
37
39
40
43
44
45
47
48
49

Smorawiriski Wojciech

Wierzbotowski Jerzy
§wiejkowski Mirostaw
Myszkier Tadeusz
Kinderman Edward
Konieczek Zygmunt
Troszyriski Marek
Fuchs Cezary
UrbariskiPiotr
Zawadzki Marek
Latos Grzegorz
Stanek Zygmunt
Bonczek Antoni
Michal J6zef

Bervid Vaclav

Krupa Blazej

Fontariski Andrzej
Kamiriski Grzegorz
Podkalicki Mariusz
Szmidt Jacek
Wodzirisk Krzysztof
Soktowski Kazimierz
Wodzirski Andrzej
Grabowski Andrzej
Jeromin Tomasz
Podsiadto Jarostaw
Fontarski Jerzy
Saczyrski Janusz
KaZmierczak Piotr
Gajor Robert

Nowak Marek
Witkowski Witold

Klasa CH 2

BMW M3
VW Golf
Lada

Fiat 131
Lancia
Mazda
VW Sirocco
Opel

VW Golf
BMW
FSO 1600
Toyota
Ford Fiesta
Ford Sierra
BMW M3
Ford Sierra

Klasa E - 1

Formut a
Formut a
Formuta
MTX
Formut a
Formuta
Formut a
Easter
MTX
Estonia
Formut a
Promot
Estonia
Promot
Formuta
Formuta

Wielkopolski
DolnoSlaski
Torunski

Morski

Slaski

Morski

Rainbow 16d7Z
DolmoS$laski
Rainbow 16d7
Rzemie§lnik W-wa
Kielecki

AP Polski
Opolski
Czecho-Stowacja
Czecho-Stowacja
Stomil Olsztyn

Cze stochowski
Toruriski
Szczecinski
Torunski
Rzemiel§lnik W-wa
Szczecinski
Rzemie$ Inik W-wa
Morski

Radomski

Kielecki
Czestochowski
Morski

Krakowski

Morski
RzemieS§lnik W-wa
Szczecinski
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54 Sowa Adam
55 Soszyriski Jarostaw

57 Starkowski Wtadystaw

62 Mickiewicz Pawet

63 Walknowski Przemystaw

66 Gasiorowski Leszek
Sirla Lumin
Sowata Jarostaw
Ogoniesov Lev

Skwarzyriski Artur
Pawlak Bogdan
Lesniak Bohdan
Kamiriski Grzegorz

N AW

9 Gutmacher J6zef
10 Plucha Ryszard
11 Sikora Tomasz
12 Czub Cezary
16 Brach Kazimierz
17 Gasecki Wojciech
18 Glowacki Marek
22 Liszczak Jozef
24 Wozniak Krzysztof
31 Podkalicki Mariusz
32 Szmidt Jacek

33 Wodziriski Krzysztof

35 Wodziriski Andrzej
36 Tuszyriski Tytus
37 Grabowski Andrzej
40 Podsiadto Jarostaw
44 Saczynski Janusz
45 KaZmierczak Piotr

Wojciechowski Andrzej

Klasa E - 1 cd.

Formuta
MTX
MTX
Estonia
Estonia
Polonia
Formuta
Estonia
Formuta

KlasaE -2

For muta
Formuta
Formuta
Estonia
QSM
Estonia
Formuta
Mundial
Formuta
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Formuta
For muta
Formuta
MTX
Formuta
Formuta
Estonia
Easter
Estonia
Promot
Estonia

Rzemie$lnik W-wa
Morski

DolnoSlaski
Rzemie§lnik W-wa
Szczeciniski
Torunski
Czecho-Stowacja
Kaliski

RzemieSlnik W-wa
AP W-wa
RzemiesSlnik W-wa
Toruriski

§lask

Sczecinski

AP W-wa

Kielecki
RzemielSlnik W-wa
Morski

Morski

Szczeciniski
Szczecinski
Wielkopolski
Szczecinski
Toruniski
RzemieSInik W-wa
RzemiesInik W-wa
Rzemie$Inik W-wa
Morski

Kielecki

Morski

Krakowski



24.
25:
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
85
36.
37
38.
39.
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47
48

.19

49
53
54
55
62
74
77

18

Gajor Robert

Nowak Marek
Kochariski Hieronim
Witkowski Witold
Walknowski Bohdan
Sowa Adam
Soszyniski Jarostaw
Klys Piotr

Potiechin Aleksander

Dainauskas Mindaugas

Urbanek Jan
Kohrda J6zef
Lim Vaclav
Brzakalski Robert
Kennerth Persson
Zejnic’ Sulejman

Glowacki Marek
Ulf Johansson

Klasa E - 2 cd.

Promot
Formuta
Estonia
Formuta
Estonia
Formuta
MTX
Formuta
Estonia
Formuta
Formula
Formuta
Formuta
Formuta
Formula
Formuta

Klasa E - 3

Estonia
Formuta

Morski
Rzemieslnik W-wa
Rzemieslnik W-wa
Szczeciriski
Szczecinski
Rzemie$lnik W-wa
Morski
RzemieS§lnik W-wa
Rzemie$lnik W-wa
Rzemieslnik W-wa
Czecho-Stowacja
Czecho-Stowacja
Czecho-Stowacja
Wielkopolski
Szwecja

Szwecja

Szczeciniski
Szwecja



